MONTH
January
February
March
April
May
June

NOTE: Data is tracked by Cox Creek WRF by calendar
year. For impervious surface restoration crediting and
MS4 reporting, data was combined from multiple calendar
years to reflect fiscal year (ex. FY2016 = July 2015
through June 2016).

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2018

SEPTAGE HOLDING TANK
442706 113570
570512 102170
601289 130252
750426 148337
742884 143023

828488 124502



MONTH
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL
AVG.

MONTH
January
February
March

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2017

SEPTAGE
415506
395475
538186
553816
603380
595902
563207
687409
585136
665155
808682
520812
6932666
577722

HOLDING TANK

101455
106213
110653
125231
132927
109698
121070
138293
101247
120987
109420
114528
1391722
115977

TOTAL = 8,324388

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2016

SEPTAGE
327280
341950
376200

HOLDING TANK

171000
132000
121000

** Honor System
** Honor System
** Honor System



April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL
AVG.

MONTH

July
August
September
October
November
December

457900
343900
469550
334692
344463
346963
526356
562098
467548
4898900
408242

11400  ** Honor System
161000 ** Honor System
131000 ** Honor System
103606 PORTALOGIC SYSTEM

117402
170598
111239
84863
105215
1420323
118360

TOTAL = 6,319,223

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2015

SEPTAGE

560350
399050
412850
395800
435050
514100

HOLDING TANK

128000
127400
112000
130000
107700
133000



