NOTE: Data is tracked by Cox Creek WRF by calendar year. For impervious surface restoration crediting and MS4 reporting, data was combined from multiple calendar years to reflect fiscal year (ex. FY2016 = July 2015 through June 2016).

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2018

MONTH	SEPTAGE	HOLDING TANK
January	442706	113570
February	570512	102170
March	601289	130252
April	750426	148337
May	742884	143023
June	828488	124502

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2017

MONTH	SEPTAGE	HOLDING TANK	
January	415506	101455	
February	395475	106213	
March	538186	110653	
April	553816	125231	
May	603380	132927	
June	595902	109698	
July	563207	121070	
August	687409	138293	
September	585136	101247	
October	665155	120987	
November	808682	109420	
December	520812	114528	
TOTAL	6932666	1391722	TOTAL = 8,324388
AVG.	577722	115977	

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2016

MONTH	SEPTAGE	HOLDING T	ANK
January	327280	171000	** Honor System
February	341950	132000	** Honor System
March	376200	121000	** Honor System

April	457900	11400	** Honor System	
May	343900	161000	** Honor System	
June	469550	131000	** Honor System	
July	334692	103606	PORTALOGIC SYSTEM	
August	344463	117402		
September	346963	170598		
October	526356	111239		
November	562098	84863		
December	467548	105215		
TOTAL	4898900	1420323	TOTAL = 6,319,223	
AVG.	408242	118360		

COX CREEK SEPTAGE/HOLDING TANK TOTALS 2015

MONTH	SEPTAGE	HOLDING TANK	
July	560350	128000	
August	399050	127400	
September	412950	112000	
October	395900	130000	
November	435050	107700	
December	514100	<u>133000</u>	